## **GASP Order Form**



P1 solid P2 clear

**Orange** 01 solid 02 clear

GASP Brochure GASP's mission and objectives

The Colorado Group to Alleviate Smoking Pollution (GASP of Colorado) is distributing free of charge beautifully designed "Welcome Smoke-Free/Vape-Free" 4 x 4-inch decals that can be displayed in a business, auto, home, or any indoor place. The decals are available for solid surfaces or clear see-through surfaces and may be ordered online <a href="http://www.gaspforair.org/gasp/order/index\_new.php">http://www.gaspforair.org/gasp/order/index\_new.php</a>. To order by mail, send this form to the address below.

While not required, a tax-deductible contribution or payment to help cover the costs and support GASP's mission to protect the public from exposure to secondhand smoke at work, in public places, and in multiunit housing. Credit card donations or payments can be made online <u>here</u>.

Item	Quantity	Payment Enclosed
Purple solid P1		
Purple clear P2		
Orange solid 01		
Orange clear 02		
GASP Brochure		
Total		

To order, fill out the information below.

Your Information (please print cl	early)
Name	
Address	
Address 2	
	ate Zip Code
Phone (home/cell)	_ Phone (work)
E-mail	Add me to GASP's e-mail newsletter.

## Detach and mail this form with your check made out to:

GASP of Colorado 4710 Table Mesa Drive, Suite A Boulder, CO 80305-4504

Your tax-deductible contribution helps GASP of Colorado advocate for smoke-free policies in public places, workplaces, and multiunit housing, and launch effective educational campaigns. **Here's my tax-deductible contribution of:** \_\_\_\_\$25 \_\_\_\$50 \_\_\_\$75 \_\_\_\$100 Other Amount: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

GASP of Colorado is a 501(c)(3) statewide nonprofit organization registered with the IRS.